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SALE:1:1: 10.72 ACRES

20642 SFR 391 04/25/2003

14622 M H 125 10/15/1998

2004HX Base Yr

334 SW FEDORA WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,731 111.5240 124.91 341,129 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2247

BAS 2,247 100 2,247 218,925

FGR 609 55 335 32,639

FOP 82 30 25 2,436

FSP 228 40 91 8,866

FST 60 55 33 3,215

3,226 2,731 266,081

BAS= W34 FSP= N9 W29 S9  R3 U3  E8  D3 R3  E15$ W15  L3 U3
W8  D3 L3  W13 S41 E21 N10 E12 FOP= S5 E8 N11 W7 S6 W1$ E1 N6
E7 S11 E12 FGR= S8 E23 N27 W20 S4 W3 S15$ N15 E3 N4 E14 FST=
E6 N10 W6 S10$ N10 E6 N7$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 562.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,124

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 20 16 320.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 3,200

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 20 8 160.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 560

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,884

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 40,120

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 8,500


